Atronic

Great Games Great People

Atronic Slant Top - Cashline™
Parts Catalogue

Rev. 1.2

www.atronic.com




P RN

Atronic —_—
Great Gomes Gregl People

ReLEASE INFO

Atronic Slant Top (AST) - Cashline™
Parts Catalogue

Rev. 1.2
Rel. May 2006

© 2000 - 2006 Atronic. All Rights Reserved.

May 2006

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



/
At

ronic e
Great Gomes Gregl People

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

oo -

May 2006

65010835
65017123
65010824
65010452
65009627
65001371

Nomenclature

Top Door faceplate BITw-AST #03
Cabinet w/o Top-black-AST

Acc. Door top welded black tw.-AST #02
T-Profile 207U 20mm black-AST

Arm - rest-AST #01

Nut M4 SKT BN'1365 Combi

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



At

I'OI'IiC e
Great Gomes Gregl People

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

7
POS SAP-No Nomenclature
1 65004102  Decal CE
2 65010080  Nameplate 115/230V "ATRONIC" #04
3 65003181 Gem-Switchlock R2002 WBC
4 65003018  Switch Lock R2001 WBC
5 65003380 Index Plate Audit/Jackpot
6 65003271 Meterglass with Mirrorfoil #02
7 65010979  Loudspeaker VISATON R10SC No. 20418 Ohm
65003882  Rivet 3.0x6.0 Steel DIN7337

May 2006

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic S
Great Gomes Gregl People

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

w/o pic

May 2006

SAP-No

65009621
65009624
65009559
65009205
65001361
65009971
65001371

Nomenclature

Telescope chassis Right - Drop Box - AST
Telescope chassis Left - Drop Box - AST
Lathe mounted-AST #02

Cashbox Slant Top (yellow)

Screw, M4x12 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Screw, Metall M5x10 DIN 965A FormH
Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Comb

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Games Greal People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

15
p.
14
3 13
12
C
5,6,7,8,9 10 11
POS SAP-No Nomenclature
1 65011009 Push button Cherry UF78-00A double pole
2 65008394 Bracket for pressure Switch (IBS) #03
3 65009618 Centre bolt Top door-AST
4 65009695 Flap left mounted-AST
9 65003017  Lock Cyl. 5/8" R1005 WBC
6 65009562  Bolt STD-AST
7 65009580  LockBail-AST
8 65009581 Spacer ring-AST
9 65014355  Safety interlock AST

10 65015813
11 65009699
12 65009592
13 65009587
14 65017529
19 65010273
w/opic 65009723
w/opic 65009724
w/opic 65008727
w/opic 65009728
65001361
65001348
65003147
65009970
65001348

May 2006

Middle door mounted-AST #02

Flap right mounted-AST

Mounting plate - monitor-AST #02
Monitor receptacle right welded-AST #01
Monitor receptacle welded-AST #02

Acc. acceptance kpl. welded-AST

Acc. ledge right-AST #01

Acc. ledge left-AST #01

Acc. safety angle right-AST

Acc. safety angle left-AST

Screw, M4x12 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Screw, Metal 4.2x9.5 DIN7981 F
Washer M4 DIN9021

Screw, Metal M5x30 DIN 965A Form H
Screw, Metal 4.2x9.5 DIN 7981 F

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Games Greal People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

11,12,13,14 15
10 1
2
3
9
8
o 4
7 6
POS SAP-No Nomenclature
1 65008775 Edge Pratector (metre)
2 65009762  Coin Bowl welded-AST #02
3 65009750  Top Door welded-AST #01
4 65009965  Gas shock 19-150-400
5 65009969  BJB-End fix.lamphol.G5-26.641.2002.50-UL
B 65009617 Hinge-AST #01
7 65002256  Fluoro Tube BW-29¢m Th
8 65009968  BJB-End fix.lamphol.G5-26.641.2001.50.UL
9 65009757 Reflector Deckglass welded-AST #01
10 65003889 PCB Impulse Counter #02 7 pc "B"
" 65011081 Monitor Bezel (Cover) 17" Touch-AST
12 65011080 Foam Cushion 10x3 black (metre)
13 65009619 Holding device pane-monitor-AST
14 65008774 Foam Cushion 6x3 (metre) (1 pc=.5m)
15 65011386 Fluid capture-AST
w/opic 65012440 PVC Tube Tubclair 8x12mm Fa. HOSTRA
w/opic 65009651 Meter Bracket-AST
wfopic 65014969  Foam Cushion 6x6 mm, black
65001371 Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Combi
65013053  Nut M4 SKT BN1364
65001361 Screw, M4x12 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
65001381 Lockwasher, Ext Tooth M4 DING798A (BN 781)
65004279  Screw M4x8 DIN7500C/7985

May 2006

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Gomes Gregl People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

NOOoB~ownno -

w/o pic
w/o pic
w/o pic
w/o pic

May 2006

SAP-No

65003017
65007596
65010873
65002858
65034615
65009935
65009632
65010664
65010604
650096353
65009652
65009581
65001371
65001370
65012022

Nomenclature

Lock Cyl. 5/8" R1005 WBC

JCM tube chrome

Acc. Door lower part welded "CB"-AST #02
Flat Spring (Coin Validator Latch)

Acc-Glass below-AST #01

Bezel, IDS frame, Plastic-AST

Holding device Acc. Door-AST

Acc-Glass above-AST

CAM 1 Acc. Door-AST #02

CAM 2 Acc. Door-AST #01

CAM Acc. Door-AST

Spacer ring-AST

Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Combi

Nut M3 SKT DINS85 self ensuring

Screw, M4x10 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Gomes Gregl People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

CooNOOO dwnn -

May 2006

SAP-No

65010419
65003017
65010452
65009800
65010313
65003232
65010321
65006643
65002432
65002130
65009786
65009780
65009972
65009791
65008774
65001348
65001381
65001371
65001381
65013086
65013033
65010611

Nomenclature

B Top black-AST #01

Lock Cyl. 5/8" R1005 WBC
T-profile 207U 20mm black-AST

Blind ATRONIC black twilight-AST #04

Plate printed #01 (Plexi-Atronic color)

Starter, Lamp 4-2W 220V 510

Socket, Lamp/Starter for 15W ,UL

Socket, Lamp for 15W G13-26.421-6401 UL
Ballast Coil 230V 15-22W EC15 AS0 #00
Lamp Fluoro TL-D 15W/33 438mm

Top Door welded black twilight-AST #03
Reflector Top welded-AST #01

BJB-End fix. lampho.G13-26.421.6400.50-UL
Outer Bracket TOP welded BITw-AST #04
Foam Cushion 6x3 (metre) (1 pc = .5m)
Screw, Metal 4.2x9.5 DIN7981 F
Lockwasher, EXT Tooth M4 DING798A (BN781)
Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Comb

Lockwasher M4 DING798A (BN 781)

Screw, Countersunk w. raised head M4x8

Nut M4 SKT BN1364

SPBPMECH CONNE Tab 6.3mm screwtype

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Gomes Gregl People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

8

POS SAP-No Nomenclature

1 65003891 Logic Box WBC #02 (CE)

2 65009867  Logic Box Cover WBC

3 65009616 Rack mounting plate-AST #01

4 65001050  Guide Rail Logic Box

5 65003892  Logic Box Door #04 WBC (CE)

6 65008775 Edge Pratector (metre)

7 65002332 Cam 2 for Logic Door WBC Video

8 65003017  Lock Cyl. 5/8" R1005 WBC

w/opic 65002173 Logic Door Bracket WBC

wfopic 65007443  Label Set "Warning" UL/CSA WBC #01
65001347  Screw, Sht Metal 3.5x6.5 DIN7981F Phillips
65001371 Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Combi

May 2006

10

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic

Great Games Greal People

—_——

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

CooNOOO dwnn

N
o

w/o pic
w/o pic
w/o pic
w/o pic

May 2006

SAP-No

65003070
65010980
65012580
65003232
65002217
65010321
65009660
65011392
65011393
65011330
65009966
65008394
65015298
65013100
65001345
65001371
65001347
65001369
65003747
65001370
65003147
65012022
65001381
65004279

Nomenclature

Line Filter Corcom 5VB1 5A,120/250V

Filter Cover

IDS Retainer mounted-AST #02

Starter, Lamp 4-2W 220V 510

Ballast Coil 230V 4/6/8W EC4/8 A27 #00
Socket, Lamp/Starter for 15W ,UL

Holding device ballast coil-AST

Spaure bottle Hoku 40021 with out cap
Bottle holding device-AST #011

Rubber band Fa. HOSTRA-AST

Pneumatic Shock A. ACE GS-12-60-AA-60N
Bracket for pressure Switch (IBS) #03

17" MonitarKor 0,28dp ab uAF n wct MTouch
Cover Plate Monitor UF AST

Screw, metal 3.5x9.5 DIN7981 Phillips

Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Combi

Screw, Sht Metal 3.5x6.5 DIN7981F Phillips
Nut M3 SKT DIN934 ZN-Blue

Washer, Lock M3 Fan DING798A

Nut M3 SKT DIN985 self ensuring
Washer M4 DIN9021

Screw, M4x10 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Lockwasher, Ext Tooth M4 DING798A (BN781)
Screw, M4x8 DIN7500C/7985

11

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic S
Great Games Greal People

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

ooNOoOOTOoO hown -

May 2006

SAP-No

65009593
65010811
65012143
65002370
65003814
65009661
65009693
65026132
65009967
65001117
65010303
65001998
65001345
65002371
65001381
65001339
65001347
65002161
65009964
65001361
65003747
65004414
65001343
65003147
65012022
65001372
65001370

Nomenclature

Cash-canal welded-AST #01

Magnet snap, Id.333035, co.Schachermayer
Powerboard #22

Spacer 4.3x8x15 BN 5281 FA 6.6
Optodevice #04

Coin Sort. device lower part weld-AST #02
Coin Sorting device-Top-AST #02

Solenoid G512V w. Cable + Diode #01
Pneumatic Shock A. ACE GS-12-60-AA-120N
Power Supply NT200 -PS2 24V-110V or.220V
Power Supply Bracket AST

Power Supply Bracket 1 WBC

Screw, metal 3.5x9.5 DIN7981 Phillips
Washer 4.2x15x0.8 BN 783 Type DD
Lockwasher M4 DING798A (BN781)

Screw M3x6 Phillips BN4825 Eco fix
Screw, Sht Metal 3.5x6.5 DIN7981F Phillips
Screw Nut Female Knurled M4

Nut M3 SKT BN1365 Combi

Screw, M4x12 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Washer, Lock M3 Fan DING798A

Screw, machine M3x6 Kreuz DIN7985
Screw, Metal 3.5x13 DIN7981 LKZN-Blue
Washer M4 DIN9021

Screw, M4x10 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Washer M3 DIN125 ZN-Blue

Nut M3 SKT DIN985 self ensuring

12

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

Atronic S
Great Gomes Gregl People

ATrONIC SLANT ToP

May 2006

SAP-No

65010877
65002325
65007654
65004539
65011327
65001361
65001348
65001371

Nomenclature

Hopper Support Guide - #02

Hopper Board Mounting #01 WBC

Decal Hopper-Attention w/o Fi. UL #02
Hopper, Securing Clip w/Bolt #01
Hopperboard-Cover #01

Screw, M4x12 Phillips BN4825 Eco-Fix 4.8
Screw, metal 4.2x9.5 DIN 7981 F

Nut M4 SKT BN1365 Comb

13

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

At ]
ronlc ﬁ Coin IN
Great Games Greal People

POS SAP-No Nomenclature

1 65013661 Coin Entry Housing without B. chrome AST

wopic. 65013797 ASP MD Coin Entry Blockoff Plate 4P06 03, BlTw (for coinless operation)
wopic. 65013797 ASP MD Coin Entry Blockoff Plate 4G03 03, chrome (for coinless operation)
wopic. 65013797 ASP MD Coin Entry Blockoff Plate 4H01 03, gold (for coinless operation)

2 65003572 Coin Entry Backplate

3 65004500 Screw, metal M4x10 DIN 965A Form H

4 65001348 Screw, Metal 4.2x9.5 DIN7981F

5 65003579 Coin Geometry - 19/1.6 65003610 Coin Geometry - 27/2.4
65003580 Coin Geometry - 19/2.3 65003611 Coin Geometry - 27/3.2
65003581 Coin Geometry - 20/1.6 65003612 Coin Geometry - 28/2.4
65003582 Coin Geometry - 20/2.3 65003613 Coin Geometry - 28/3.1
65003583 Coin Geometry - 21/2.0 65003614 Coin Geometry - 28/3.8
65003584 Coin Geometry - 21/2.4 65003615 Coin Geometry - 29/2.4
65006214 Coin Geometry - 21/3.2 65003616 Coin Geometry - 29/3.2
65003585 Coin Geometry - 22/1.6 65003617 Coin Geometry - 30/2.4
65003586 Coin Geometry - 22/2.4 65003618 Coin Geometry - 30/3.2
65003587 Coin Geometry - 23/1.6 65003619 Coin Geometry - 31/2.5
65003601 Coin Geometry - 23/2.4 65003620 Coin Geometry - 31/3.4
65003602 Coin Geometry - 24/1.6 65003621 Coin Geometry - 32/3.2
65003603 Coin Geometry - 24/2.3 65005084 Coin Geometry - 33/2.8
65003604 Coin Geometry - 24/3.6 65003622 Coin Geometry - 33/3.2
65003605 Coin Geometry - 25/2.4 65003623 Coin Geometry - 34/3.2
65003606 Coin Geometry - 25/3.3 65003624 Coin Geometry - 35/3.6
65003607 Coin Geometry - 26/1.6 65003625 Coin Geometry - 37/4.1
65003608 Coin Geometry - 26/2.2 65003626 Coin Geometry - 38/3.6
65003609 Coin Geometry - 26/3.2 65003627 Coin Geometry - 39/3.6
65004748 Coin Geometry - 26/3.6 65003628 Coin Geometry - 40/4.1
65003610 Coin Geometry - 27/2.4 65007451 Coin Geometry - $5 US Token

May 2006

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



P RN

At I
ronlc ﬁ BU1TONS
Great Games Greal People

Buttons

Code Outer Dimensions
Large Square CG 50.5x50.5mm

Sub Miniature CP-SM 27x27mm

Rectangular RCT 33.5x51mm

All buttons use Cherry or Micro Switches,

CG = Cherry Switch RCT = Cherry Switch
CP-SM = Micro Switch

65003901
CP-SM white
55003900 Sﬁ?g;??ﬁd 55003303
CG white 55003903 RCT white
RCT white
SAP Nomenclature
65010175 Cable Coin Acceptor CC-16-AST
65005734 Cable Powersupply>Powerboard CL #01
65007423 Cable Powerboard >Monitor - UL #03
65009973 Cable Earth connection Cable-AST #01
65003276 Cable, Earthing #01
65010158 Cable Backplane/Buttonboard-AST
65010165 Cable Backplane/Counterboard #01-AST
65003060 Cable Ribbon Backplane= >Hopper Board
65010140 Cable Soundboard - Loudspeaker #02-AST
65003132 Cable, Backplane>Toplight 4 pin #02
65007957 Cable Dropdoor-Switch IBS
65010138 Cable Counter/Key/Door-Switch-AST
65010139 Cable Buttonboard/Optodevice-AST #01
65010348 Cable Buttonboard/Solenoid-AST
65010635 Cable Graphichoard/Touchcontroller
65010638 Cable Backplane/Touchcontroller AST #01
65005214 Harness IBS Acceptor (Video)
65002176 Cable Powerboard > Top Box Lighting #03
65014676 Cable IBS - G3 Argus - Various
65014212 Cable Powerboard > Ballast Coil-AST #02
65004008 Cable Power for Line Filser 230V #03
65004679 Cable DH-Suzo/Asahi 24V w/AMP Connector
65010167 Harness Deckglass 115V/230V-AST #00
65010166 Harness TOP 110V/220V-AST #00

May 2006

Spare Parts - Atronic Slant Top



	AST - Cashline™ / Parts Catalogue
	Release Info
	Parts
	Cabinet
	page 4
	Cashbox
	page 6
	Main Door
	Bill Door
	Top Box
	Logic Box
	page 11
	page 12
	Hopper connection
	Coin IN
	Buttons



